
 

 

 

Hkkjrh; izkS|ksfxdhlaLFkkuenzklpsUuS 600 036 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS Chennai 600 036 
HkaMkj ,oa Ø; vuqHkkx 

STORES & PURCHASE SECTION 
Email: adstores@iitm.ac.in 

nwjHkk"k% ¼044½ 2257 8285@8286@8287@8288  QSDl% ¼044½ 2257 8292 

Telephone : (044) 2257 8285/8286/8287/8288   FAX: (044) 2257 8292 

GSTIN: 33AAAAI3615G1Z6 

 

G. Chitrapavai 
Deputy Registrar (Stores & Purchase) 

                   Dated : 21.11.2019 

 

Tender No. IITM/SPS/Computer RC/011/2019-20 
CORRIGENDUM 

In the tender document,  
 

a) In Page No. 1 of tender document,  
 

LAST DATE for receipt of Tender   : 09.12.2019 (Monday) before 02.00 p.m. 

Date, Time and Venue of opening of Tender : 10.12.2019 (Tuesday) at 04.00 p.m., 
                    Conference Room, 2

nd
 floor, Administration Building       

Instead of 

LAST DATE for receipt of Tender   : 02.12.2019 (Monday) before 02.00 p.m. 

Date, Time and Venue of opening of Tender : 03.12.2019 (Tuesday) at 04.00 p.m., 
                    Conference Room, 2

nd
 floor, Administration Building       

 
b) In Page No. 5 of tender document,  

 

I (i) EMD for Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) should be transferred to the following bank 
account on or before due date 09.12.2019 before 2 p.m. 
         Name: Registrar IIT Madras 
         Bank: State Bank of India 
         Branch: IIT Madras 
         IFSC Code: SBIN0001055 

Instead of 

I (i) EMD for Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) should be transferred to the following bank 
account on or before due date 02.12.2019 before 2 p.m. 
              Name: Registrar IIT Madras 
              Bank: State Bank of India 
              Branch: IIT Madras 
              IFSC Code: SBIN0001055 

 
c) In Page No. 152 of tender document,  

 

Bid Submission Start Date     : 27.11.2019 @ 9 a.m. 
Document Download/Bid Submission End Date and Time : 09.12.2019 @ 2 p.m. 
Date and Time of Opening of Technical Bid   : 10.12.2019 @ 4 p.m. 

Instead of 

Bid Submission Start Date     : 22.11.2019 @ 9 a.m. 
Document Download/Bid Submission End Date and Time : 02.12.2019 @ 2 p.m. 
Date and Time of Opening of Technical Bid   : 03.12.2019 @ 4 p.m. 

 
All other conditions are remains the same. 
 

          
                Sd/- 

             Deputy Registrar 
            Stores & Purchase
  


